PRODUCT DATA SHEET Compair v4.01
FILTER ELEMENT – Compair Gen 4
Alternative filter elements for Compair
Series: CF Series
DESCRIPTION
These filter elements have been developed for high efficient removal of solid particles, oil aerosols,
water, hydrocarbons, vapours and odours from compressed air.
FILTER ELEMENT RATING ACCORDING TO ISO 8573-1

aluminium
Sealing NBR NBR NBR
SIZES
Model*
Diameter
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Flow Capacity
[Nm3/h]
Flow Capacity
 [scfm]
Fits into filter
housing
0005 36,5 67 32 19 CF0005
0010 50,5 81 61 36 CF0010
0018 50,5 118 108 64 CF0018
0036 72 161 216 127 CF0036
0048 72 260 288 170 CF0048
0132 86 330 792 466 CF0132
0198 86 609 1188 699 CF0198
0258 114 416 1548 911 CF0258
0372 114 609,5 2232 1314 CF0372
*Filter cartridge names consist of cartridge size and filtration grade. Place filtration grade designation after filter size (e.g. OCO 0005 B/XR). There is an
option for aluminum endcaps (e.g. OCO 0005 B/XR Al).
MAINTENANCE
B/XR, C/XS - Replace filter element at least once per year or when pressure drop reaches 350mbar